
Set exactly your position on your bike !

Those adjustable rearsets are milled in high quality aluminium 6082 for high strength and durability. 

R&G rearsets provide large adjustments and exact positioning to suit every rider (11 positions). 

Designed to be easily installed. The footrests are specially textured to ensure maximum grip in even 

the most tricky situations. Color : black

RSV4, R, Factory 

(except ABS model)

S1000RR

 

 

S1000R

 

 

CBR600RR

CBR1000RR

CBR1000RR SP

ZX6R (without ABS)

ZX10R, ABS

 

GSXR600

GSXR750

 

GSXR1000

 

 

GSXR1000 R

675 Daytona

R6

 

R1 

 

R1, M

Left and right foot peg

Spare end plug

REF / PN

REF / PN

448 129

448 108

448 109

4 450 436

448 108

448 109

4 450 436

448 118

442 462

448 111

448 111

4 450 054

4 450 064

448 114

442 351

442 356

448 112

448 113

448 112

448 113

448 124

448 110

003 1016 230 

6 230 003 101

448 139

448 116

445 582

448 117

448 115

4 450 513

448 130

448 131

448 131

448 130

806 www.bihr.eu catalogue st reet & sport bikes CODE C2019 Sales Restrictions may apply for certain brands in some countries

Lightech R&G Racing LSL V PARTS Specific equipment Conversion kit Steering dampers Aluminium accessories Tank accessories Ride height adjusterEQUIPMENT & PROTECTION

Available in France  
and Swiss only Adjustable rearsets

R&G rearsets spare parts

09-15 462,50 €

10-14 462,50 €

462,50 €

15-19 462,50 €

14-16 462,50 €

462,50 €

17-19 462,50 €

462,50 €

03-17 462,50 €

08-19 462,50 €

08-19 462,50 €

05-13 462,50 €

462,50 €

11-15 462,50 €

16-19 462,50 €

Shifter 627,90 €

06-10 462,50 €

11-17 457,90 €

06-10 462,50 €

11-17 457,90 €

07-08 462,50 €

09-16 462,50 €

17-18 462,50 €

17-19 462,50 €

06-12 462,50 €

06-16 462,50 €

17-18 462,50 €

07-08 462,50 €

09-14 462,50 €

15-19 462,50 €

40,90 €

7,90 €

Race shift pattern

STD & Race shift pattern

Race shift pattern

STD & Race shift pattern

Race shift pattern

STD & Race shift pattern

Race setup (no sprocket cover) and road 

setup (STD)

APRILIA

BMW

DUCATI
848,1098

HONDA

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

 

TRIUMPH

YAMAHA

TECH p.652
Rearsets LIGH

Rearsets reculées LSL p.833

Rearsets TAROZZI p.1246

7
Footpeg LIGHTECH p.65 ,

 MFW p876
 R&G p.806,

LSL p.836, BIHR p.876


